Position

Dean

Associate Dean

Administrative Secretary

Administrative Secretary

Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

Career Education
Admin - Scc

Career Education
Admin - Scc

Career Education
Admin - Scc

Career Education
Admin - Scc

Career Education
Admin - Scc

Total Wages

$129,934

$124,634

$65,868

$62,280

$845

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,462

$15.510

$29,514

$29,051

$11



