Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Career Education Admin - Scc	\$129,934	\$35,462
Associate Dean	Instructor	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Career Education Admin - Scc	\$124,634	\$15,510
Administrative Secretary		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Career Education Admin - Scc	\$65,868	\$29,514
Administrative Secretary		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Career Education Admin - Scc	\$62,280	\$29,051
Instructor		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Career Education Admin - Scc	\$845	\$11